Tray Cable UL Type TC / TC-ER – 600V
14 AWG THHN/THWN-2 Insulation – PVC Jacket
#
20
60
-0
3
TR

Thickness
Jacket
Thickness
Overall
Diameter
Net
Weight
AWG inches mm inches mm inches mm inches lbs/kft
14-02TC-VN ** 14 2 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.045 1.14 .210 x .325 62
14-03TC-VN 14 3 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.045 1.14 0.345 80
14-04TC-VN 14 4 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.045 1.14 0.380 97
14-05TC-VN 14 5 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.045 1.14 0.410 120
14-06TC-VN 14 6 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.045 1.14 0.433 137
14-07TC-VN 14 7 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.045 1.14 0.445 153
14-09TC-VN 14 9 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.045 1.14 0.515 200
14-10TC-VN 14 10 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.060 1.52 0.595 231
14-12TC-VN 14 12 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.060 1.52 0.610 267
14-16TC-VN 14 16 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.060 1.52 0.675 343
14-19TC-VN 14 19 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.060 1.52 0.710 396
14-20TC-VN 14 20 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.060 1.52 0.745 463
14-25TC-VN 14 25 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.080 2.03 0.880 545
14-30TC-VN 14 30 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.080 2.03 0.915 637
14-37TC-VN 14 37 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.080 2.03 0.980 766
14-40TC-VN 14 40 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.080 2.03 1.010 840
14-50TC-VN 14 50 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.080 2.03 1.150 1020
14-60TC-VN 14 60 7 0.015 0.38 0.004 0.10 0.080 2.03 1.210 1200
All values are nominal and subject to correction
**Flat Construction and NOT TC-ER rated